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Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com
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Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
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| Emiliano Zapata Academy Gymnasium | i
2728 South Kostner Avenue ‘ i
Chicago, IL 60623
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Carina Sanchez

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

' Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe

Public Building Commission

Chief Business Development Officer

erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.sch[ever@cﬁvofchica_go.orq
P Lakeisha Lindsey Public Building Commission Project Manager lakeisha.lindsey@cityofchicago.org
Arion Wiliams Public Building Commission Asst Project Manager arion.williams@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction qina.iohnson@citvofbhicaqo.orq

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

 Deputy Director of Design and
i Planning

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance i
Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement ! raven.devaughn(@cityofchicago.org @Aﬁ'
- o . Senior Contracts Manager/ B i o2 e
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Contract Officer | patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

! Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org |
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Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
DATE S : LOCATION

Emiliano Zapata Academ Gymnasium -
9:30 a.m. 2728 South Kostner Avenue
Chicago, IL 60623

FACILITATOR

August 7, 2017 Lakeisha Lindsey
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Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
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Chicago, IL 60623
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Lakeisha Lindsey
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Brian Zator
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS effisk@cps.edu !
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu |
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu [
Dave Grouzard CPS g72823i2 /v degrouzard@cps.edu ) g
Danielle Tillman cPS ditilman@cps.edu (jod—
Todd Svoboda Architrave, LTD tsvoboda@cps.edu T2
Dave Bremer ) CCA dbremer(@ccaltd.com '?5 #
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Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
CONE oo e T ErellTATeR

' ' ' - | Emiliano pata Aady Gynium N '
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Chicago, IL 60623
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' — Emiliano Zapata Academy Gymnasium
August 7, 2017 9:30 a.m. 2728 South Kostner Avenue Lakeisha Lindsey
Chicago, IL 60623
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Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Emiliano Zapata Academy Gymnasium
August 7, 2017 9:30 a.m. 2728 South Kostner Avenue Lakeisha Lindsey
Chicago, IL 60623
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Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
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 ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

ORGANIZATION

All-Bry Construction Company

~ PHONE

 FACILTATOR

S N N " Emilano Zapata Academy Gymnasium |
August 7, 2017 9:30 a.m. 2728 South Kostner Avenue Lakeisha Lindsey
Chicago, IL 60623

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.
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Burling Builders, Inc.
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F73-241 6%

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC
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Development Solutions, Inc.

: : 313 49 1442
(o IiN Eb pccd] FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC ma( @_P/? 04s fe A .com
Friedler Construction Company
Z . The George Sollitt Construction Company b3o Fb’:-‘w % N ¢ ‘H—‘
Ve Mu;l,o__( B0 7333 o 0&*\3@ Sollit Coan
\\ Henry Bros Co. o o Q
Anee Deeman VOB TR | MaTHRALY VRO R yRnSS . SO
James McHugh Construction Company
K.R. Miller Contractors, | = ; - i
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PROJECT

Emiliano Zapata Academy Annex — C1580
TIME LOCATION  FACLITATOR
' ' Emiliano Zpatacdemy Gnsium . B
August 7, 2017 9:30 am. 2728 South Kostner Avenue Lakeisha Lindsey
Chicago, IL 60623
____ELICIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS B
PARTIC]PANT ; e ORGANIZATION e S PHONE IR : i EMAIL

[ru{ ﬁ@b‘l Z;., Old Veteran Construction, Inc. ?'; ‘%“?‘@B %Qﬂ)\rd V@M({ (UM

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

W %V//k. Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. g*7 14/3 A gfa ot

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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